HRISTE ¢&.1

Rozpis zapasu

9,00
9,18
9,36
9,54
10,12
10,30
10,48
11,06
11,26

11,44

12,00-12,15 prestavka

12,15
12,30
12,50
13,05
13,20
13,35
13,50

IMP Kokonin — Lu¢any
Z. Brod — Bakov
Essltaem — IMP Kokonin
Luéany — Z. Brod

Bakov - Esslteam

Z. Brod — IMP Kokonin
Esslteam - Luéany
Bakov — Lu€any

Z. Brod — Esslteam

Luéany — Bakov

Al -B3
A2 -B2
A5 - B4
Al -B2
Ad - B4
A2 - B3
Al -B1

HRISTE ¢&.2

Baudys Team - Skalsko
Bejci - MSK

L. Bélohrad - Baudys Team
Skalsko - Bejci

MSK - L. Bélohrad

Bejci — Baudys Team

L. Bélohrad - Skalsko

MSK - Baudys Team

Bejci — L. Bélohrad

Skalsko - MSK

A3 -B1
A4 -B5
A2 - Bl
A3 -B3
A5 -B5
A3 -B2

14,30 Vyhlaseni turnaje ve stanu



